1
O-PROFILES 7900 For EMI shielding applications in grooves
Several types of O-profiles have been developed for different
applications, each with its own advantages. O-profiles were
originally designed for high-performance shielding, mainly
for military applications. They are used when environmental
sealing and EMI screening are required, and where there is
not much space.

Specific Gravity (+/- 0.25) - - 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 4.5 2.2 2.0 4.0 4.8
These values are measured under laboratory conditions. In other situations, results may differ. Please read our Guarantee.
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series Size number Length (mm)Extrusion type Cover*
7900NEO
7900SIL
7900EPDM
7900SPA
7900NIG
7900GRA
A : Amucor foil
T : Conductive textile
* No cover available for
material SPA + NIG + GRA
See extrusion type
sizes in the tables
1 : Hollow
2 : Solid
3 : Sponge rubber
EXTRUSION TYPES
1: Hollow
2: Solid
3: Cell Rubber
SPECIAL MATERIALS (ON REQUEST)
These O-profiles are also available in special materials for
special applications for example applications with chemicals.